Stand 18.06.2023

1. Mannschaft
Bezirksliga 7

Miehlich Florian
Langenmeir Stefan

Graf Gerhard

Kursuncu Mehmet
Hitzler Florian
Weichenmeier Raimund
Hufnagel Benedikt

2. Mannschaft
A-Klasse 2

Gerhard Graf

Hufnagel Benedikt
Kehrle Anja
Weichenmeier Raimund
Kapfer Nina

Ehrmann Helmut

Dorle Johannes

Luftgewehr

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 WKI10 Gesamt Schnitt
10 381 382 370 368 377 374 388 375 387 377 3779 | 377,90
10 374 383 369 372 374 374 375 385 376 361 3743 | 374,30
2 369 371 740 | 370,00
4 365 373 376 365 1479 | 369,75
10 373 370 367 365 369 372 367 362 367 367 3679 | 367,90
1 363 363 | 363,00
3 364 362 358 1084 | 361,33

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 WK10 Gesamt Schnitt
9 364 379 371 368 367 373 372 369 366 3329 | 369,89
10 361 368 363 357 363 373 366 368 374 364 3657 | 365,70
5 375 363 364 371 353 1826 | 365,20
8 367 363 365 365 366 361 370 363 2920 | 365,00
7 348 337 361 349 353 341 344 2433 | 347,57
1 347 347 | 347,00
1 328 328 | 328,00

0 #DIV/0!




1. Mannschaft
Gauoberliga

Brandmaier Walter
Miiller Peter

Weger Georg
Weichenmeier Raimund

2. Mannschaft
A - Klasse 1

Weichenmeier Raimund
Graf Gerhard

Massing Lothar

B&sche Reinhard

Luftgewehr Auflage

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 WKI10 Gesamt Schnitt
10 318 316,6 | 319,7 | 316,8 | 315,7 | 316,2 | 313,7 | 314,6 | 320,1 | 317,5 3168,9 | 316,89
4 311,2 312,7 | 314,9 | 3174 1256,2 | 314,05
10 313 314,3 | 310,8 | 313,8 | 312,5 | 314,8 315 314,9 | 313,7 | 315,6 3138,4| 313,84
6 311,3 309,1 314 312,1 | 314,3 | 3104 1871,2 | 311,87
6 0 0,00

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Gesamt Schnitt
4 311,4 | 314,4 | 310,5 | 315,3 1251,6 | 312,90
2 312,8 | 310,5 623,3 | 311,65
6 304 307,7 | 304,6 | 307,2 | 310,8 | 310,5 1844,8 | 307,47
6 302 303 300 305,6 301 307,9 1819,5 | 303,25

0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!




1. Mannschaft
Schwabenliga Nord

Gandenheimer Stefan
Vogel Ronny

Miehlich Julian
Romming Alexander
Basche Christian
Ehrmann Helmut

Gandenheimer Stefan
Vogel Ronny

Miehlich Julian
Romming Alexander
Basche Christian
Ehrmann Helmut

2. Mannschaft
Gauoberliga

Miehlich Julian
Miehlich Florian
Schuster Hermann
Graf Gerhard
Hoser Timo
Basche Stefan

Luftpistole

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK7 WK8 WK9 WKI10 Gesamt Schnitt
9 371 362 355 362 369 355 359 356 354 3243 | 360,33
9 359 349 355 355 352 354 360 349 356 3189 | 354,33
4 344 347 357 360 1408 | 352,00
9 353 353 353 351 356 346 349 346 352 3159 | 351,00
9 352 360 356 347 343 329 362 338 349 3136 | 348,44
5 325 326 334 351 324 1660 | 332,00

WK Ubertrag WK11 WK12 WK13 Gesamt Schnitt

Teil 1
12 3243 358 365 360 4326 | 360,50
12 3189 344 357 366 4256 | 354,67
7 1408 355 355 360 2478 | 354,00
12 3159 350 357 341 4207 | 350,58
12 3136 348 365 345 4194 | 349,50
5 1660 1660 | 332,00

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 WK10 Gesamt Schnitt
5 344 366 348 359 361 1778 | 355,60
5 344 356 352 345 353 1750 | 350,00
10 353 348 342 347 352 344 351 355 348 354 3494 | 349,40
10 347 343 344 348 345 353 342 338 346 344 3450 | 345,00
2 341 328 669 | 334,50
9 347 324 334 334 304 328 355 322 335 2983 | 331,44




KK - Liegend
GOL 1. Mannschaft

Brandmaier Walter
Graf Gerhard
Kapfer Nina

KK - Liegend
Gau Giinzburg-Land

Kleinkaliber / GroRkaliber

Gesamt

Schnitt

1171

292,75

1170

292,50

1162

290,50

0

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

60 - Schuss

Graf Gerhard
Brandmaier Walter
Steger Ingrid
Kapfer Nina

o|Oo|O|O

#DIV/0!

Gesamt

Schnitt

1753

584,33

2336

584,00

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4
4 291 294 295 291
4 288 294 296 292
4 295 287 289 291
WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6
3 583 588 582
4 580 589 578 589
1 584
3 573 580 580

584

584,00

1733

577,67

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!




KK - Auflage
Freundschaftsrunde

Midller Peter

Ferner Alexander
Brandmaier Walter
Weichenmeier Raimund
Steger Ingrid
Schmidbaur Erich
Konrad Sebastian
Basche Reinhard

KK - Sportpistole

Gauoberliga
1. Mannschaft

Ehrmann Helmut
Kerl Dieter
Reiser Martin
Thomas Max
Graf Gerhard

KK - Sportpistole

Gauoberliga
2. Mannschaft

Miehlich Julian
Vogel Ronny
Basche Christian
B&sche Stefan

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6
1 297
3 295 296 294
3 294 295 296
3 292 293 293
4 286 293 290 287
1 289
3 285 288 283
2 275 276
WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4
4 276 270 249 276
4 260 260 262 258
4 248 255 242 259
4 239 234 233 244
4 227 234 233 245
WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4
4 268 274 252 271
4 268 271 256 267
4 259 257 270 266
1 262

Gesamt Schnitt
297 | 297,00
885 | 295,00
885 | 295,00
878 | 292,67
1156 | 289,00
289 | 289,00
856 | 285,33
551 | 275,50

Gesamt Schnitt
1071 | 267,75
1040 | 260,00
1004 | 251,00
950 | 237,50
939 | 234,75

Gesamt Schnitt
1065 | 266,25
1062 | 265,50
1052 | 263,00
262 | 262,00




Freie Pistole
Fernwettkampf

Ehrmann Helmut
Basche Christian
Schuster Hermann
B&sche Stefan
Graf Gerhard

Kerl Dieter

Freie Pistole Auflage

Fernwettkampf

Schuster Hermann

GK - Sportpistole
Bezirksliga 2

Hofer Siegfried
Wirbka Tiziano
Helgele Otto
Ehrmann Helmut
Kerl Dieter
Thomas Max
Vogel Ronny

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Gesamt Schnitt
3 499 492 474 1465 | 488,33
3 478 459 495 1432 | 477,33
3 471 466 470 1407 | 469,00
3 409 456 453 1318 | 439,33
3 443 425 411 1279 | 426,33
3 373 399 428 1200 | 400,00

0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Gesamt Schnitt

3 258 260 261 779 | 259,67
0 #DIV/0!

WK WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 WK9 WK10 Gesamt Schnitt

frei frei

4 363 331 370 372 1436 | 359,00
2 348 365 713 | 356,50
5 359 352 343 353 349 1756 | 351,20
6 360 341 363 347 333 360 2104 | 350,67
6 344 356 356 324 350 351 2081 | 346,83
2 352 327 679 | 339,50
4 346 340 330 305 1321 | 330,25




